
001 |RO 22 0920833M |SOLZ |DA3F1D2A | 05.06 19:23:52 |
002 |RO 23 0450908M |SOLZ |DA5C9D11 | 05.06 19:24:07 |
003 |RO 23 1188955F |SOLZ |DA2BC490 | 05.06 19:24:27 |
004 |RO 23 0450936F |SOLZ |DA2BC5D3 | 05.06 19:24:33 |
005 |RO 23 1188959F |SOLZ |DA2BC4DB | 05.06 19:24:38 |
006 |RO 24 0689725F |SOLZ |DA2BC450 | 05.06 19:24:44 |
007 |RO 24 0689705F |SOLZ |DA1357D1 | 05.06 19:24:50 |
008 |RO 24 0056413F |SOLZ |DA2BC6E7 | 05.06 19:24:55 |
009 |RO 23 1188975F |SOLZ |DA135796 | 05.06 19:25:02 |
010 |RO 22 0920831F |VANT |DA135683 | 05.06 19:25:08 |
011 |RO 24 0689275F |SOLZ |DA2BC343 | 05.06 19:25:13 |
012 |RO 24 0911690F |SOLZ |DA2BC4F4 | 05.06 19:25:18 |
013 |RO 23 0450935F |VANT |DA29A14B | 05.06 19:25:23 |
014 |RO 24 0689270F |SOLZ |DA135707 | 05.06 19:25:30 |
015 |RO 23 0450941F |SOLZ |DA2BC6FD | 05.06 19:25:36 |
016 |RO 24 0689272F |SOLZ |DA1357B9 | 05.06 19:25:42 |
017 |RO 23 0450910F |SOLZ |DA2BC52B | 05.06 19:25:48 |
018 |RO 24 0689727F |SOLZ |DA2BC4EF | 05.06 19:25:53 |
019 |RO 24 0056411F |SOLZ |DA2BC44D | 05.06 19:25:59 |
020 |RO 24 0689710F |SOLZ |DA2BC651 | 05.06 19:26:03 |
021 |RO 24 0689292F |SOLZ |DA2BC6CB | 05.06 19:26:08 |
022 |RO 23 0450905F |SOLZ |DA2BC5E8 | 05.06 19:26:13 |
023 |RO 24 0689260F |SOLZ |DA135506 | 05.06 19:26:20 |
024 |RO 24 0689729M |SOLZ |DA3F1DA8 | 05.06 19:26:27 |
025 |RO 24 0689709M |SOLZ |DA1B5FB3 | 05.06 19:26:33 |
026 |RO 23 1188967M |SOLZ |DA67F676 | 05.06 19:26:39 |
027 |RO 24 0689716M |SOLZ |DA15477D | 05.06 19:26:44 |
028 |RO 24 0689724M |SOLZ |DA5C9DD2 | 05.06 19:26:50 |
029 |RO 24 0241671M |SOLZ |DA3F1C47 | 05.06 19:26:56 |
030 |RO 24 0689712M |SOLZ |DA5C9ADD | 05.06 19:27:04 |
031 |RO 23 0450928M |SOLZ |DA67F654 | 05.06 19:27:12 |
032 |RO 24 0689717M |SOLZ |DA3F1DC9 | 05.06 19:27:18 |
033 |RO 24 0689701M |SOLZ |DA67F877 | 05.06 19:27:25 |
034 |RO 24 0056410M |SOLZ |DA3F1CC1 | 05.06 19:27:30 |
035 |RO 24 0689269M |SOLZ |DA3B745E | 05.06 19:27:35 |
036 |RO 24 0689703M |SOLZ |DA5C9D41 | 05.06 19:27:41 |
037 |RO 24 0689271M |SOLZ |DA5C9AFB | 05.06 19:27:47 |
038 |RO 24 0503678M |VANT |DA450695 | 05.06 19:28:00 |
039 |RO 23 0441914M |ARGI |DA2BC445 | 05.06 19:28:06 |
040 |RO 23 0244063M |ARGI |DA45068E | 05.06 19:28:44 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 07.06.2025 05:30

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 031411 Columbofil : Popa Nicolae
Latitudine : 44° 52" 8' N Longitudine : 24° 2" 22.5' E

Ceas Atomic : 05.06.2025 19:23:28 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 05.06.2025 19:23:28 +0
Sincronizare : 05.06.2025 19:23:28 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 65

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 22 0927412M |VANT |DA2BC46D | 05.06 19:28:50 |
042 |RO 23 1188993M |VANT |DA5C9A72 | 05.06 19:28:55 |
043 |RO 22 0927405M |ROSU |DA67F71D | 05.06 19:29:02 |
044 |RO 24 0689297M |ARGI |DA450707 | 05.06 19:29:14 |
045 |RO 23 0441913M |VANT |DA450773 | 05.06 19:29:20 |
046 |RO 23 0441908M |VANT |DA3B73A7 | 05.06 19:29:26 |
047 |RO 24 0689295M |VANT |DA45075F | 05.06 19:29:32 |
048 |RO 22 0927443M |VANT |DA3DE539 | 05.06 19:29:41 |
049 |RO 24 0689276M |VANT |DA450781 | 05.06 19:29:46 |
050 |RO 22 0927403F |BALT |DA67F67C | 05.06 19:29:54 |
051 |RO 23 0441934F |VANT |DA67F75F | 05.06 19:29:59 |
052 |RO 22 0920287F |GUTA |DA135728 | 05.06 19:30:05 |
053 |RO 24 0503692F |GUTA |DA4506C2 | 05.06 19:30:16 |
054 |RO 24 0689279M |SOLZ |DA4506C8 | 05.06 19:30:21 |
055 |RO 23 0441945F |SOLZ |DA10F56D | 05.06 19:30:26 |
056 |RO 22 0927416F |VANT |DA29A256 | 05.06 19:30:33 |
057 |RO 23 0441920F |VANT |DA5C9BAC | 05.06 19:30:38 |
058 |RO 24 0689284F |VANT |DA4508C2 | 05.06 19:30:43 |
059 |RO 24 0689285F |GUTA |DA4508A8 | 05.06 19:30:48 |
060 |RO 22 0920295F |BALT |DA5C9AC5 | 05.06 19:30:53 |
061 |RO 24 0503677F |SOLZ |DA45080C | 05.06 19:31:00 |
062 |RO 24 0503693F |GUTA |DA4508BC | 05.06 19:31:04 |
063 |RO 23 0441917F |SOLZ |DA450792 | 05.06 19:31:09 |
064 |RO 24 0689283F |LIST |DA4507CD | 05.06 19:31:15 |
065 |RO 23 0441907F |VANT |DA15B4D0 | 05.06 19:31:21 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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